
Quarterly Issues/Program List
Period: 01/26/20 – 03/21/20

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station 
WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment 

of those issues for the period above.  This listing is by no means exhaustive.  The 
order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of 
issue

Program/Segment Day/Date Times Duration
(in min)

Narration of type and 
Description of Program

 
Community Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Health Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Super School Project

America’s Farmers

Faith Counselling

Stand Up To Cancer

Now in the Mission 
Field

EIF FIre Relief Fund

Autism Speak

01/29/20

02/05/20

02/12/20

02/19/20

03/04/20

03/11/20

03/19/20

07:55 AM

11:25 AM

09:00 AM

7:55 AM

09:30 AM

07:55 AM

07:50 AM

5.00

5.00

25.00

5.00

20.00

5.00

10.00

XQ, is working to make sure high 
school education is a part of the 
national conversation. Their 
mission is to fuel America’s 
collective creativity to transform 
high school, so every student 
succeeds - no matter their race, 
gender, or zip code.
American farmers have a great 
opportunity to help support their 
local public school districts 
through $15,000 grants for 
science, technology, engineering 
and math (STEM) education 
programs.
This week’s program is based on 
the importance of communication 
within the family.  Taking the 
effort to have conversations and 
bonding will help keep a family 
together.
Tobacco is the leading cause of 
preventable death in USA.  Just 
quitting smoking drops the rate of 
getting cancer by 50% in just 5yrs.
Mission trips are intentional 
service and learning experiences 
that help youth and adults 
serve others and become more like 
Jesus together.  Facing challenges 
that will build character for a 
better future.
Striving to provide immediate 
supplies and relief to first 
responders and firefighters. This 
4-star charity is dedicated to 
providing aid to survivors and 
communities affected by natural 
disasters to help them recover and 
rebuild.
There are hundreds of thousands 
of people with autism and people 
with intellectual or developmental 
differences who are ready and 
willing to work in our 
communities. 


