Quarterly Issues/Program List Period: 01/26/20 – 03/21/20

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment of those issues for the period above. This listing is by no means exhaustive. The order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of	Program/Segment	Day/Date	Times	Duration	Narration of type and
issue				(in min)	Description of Program
Community Issues	Super School Project	01/29/20	07:55 AM	5.00	XQ, is working to make sure high school education is a part of the national conversation. Their mission is to fuel America's collective creativity to transform high school, so every student succeeds - no matter their race, gender, or zip code.
Community Issues	America's Farmers	02/05/20	11:25 AM	5.00	American farmers have a great opportunity to help support their local public school districts through \$15,000 grants for science, technology, engineering and math (STEM) education programs.
Community Issues	Faith Counselling	02/12/20	09:00 AM	25.00	This week's program is based on the importance of communication within the family. Taking the effort to have conversations and bonding will help keep a family together.
Health Issues	Stand Up To Cancer	02/19/20	7:55 AM	5.00	Tobacco is the leading cause of preventable death in USA. Just quitting smoking drops the rate of getting cancer by 50% in just 5yrs.
Community Issues	Now in the Mission Field	03/04/20	09:30 AM	20.00	Mission trips are intentional service and learning experiences that help youth and adults serve others and become more like Jesus together. Facing challenges that will build character for a better future.
Community Issues	EIF FIre Relief Fund	03/11/20	07:55 AM	5.00	Striving to provide immediate supplies and relief to first responders and firefighters. This 4-star charity is dedicated to providing aid to survivors and communities affected by natural disasters to help them recover and rebuild.
Community Issues	Autism Speak	03/19/20	07:50 AM	10.00	There are hundreds of thousands of people with autism and people with intellectual or developmental differences who are ready and willing to work in our communities.